

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT: 2015 CRS Mill and Overlay Program
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO. - NA
 ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO. AR/CR-1612
 DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED: 9/16/2015

				L Krupp Construction Inc.		Pace Construction Company	
Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
ROADWAY ITEMS							
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	483	\$14.00	\$6,762.00	\$20.00	\$9,660.00
202-22.95	Sawcut (Any Depth/Material)	L.F.	1197	\$7.00	\$8,379.00	\$5.25	\$6,284.25
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	6515	\$3.00	\$19,545.00	\$4.75	\$30,946.25
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	3576.9	\$73.50	\$262,902.15	\$67.00	\$239,652.30
405-30.20	Type "D" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	10.4	\$620.00	\$6,448.00	\$400.00	\$4,160.00
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	3140	\$5.10	\$16,014.00	\$2.75	\$8,635.00
409-15.32	Cationic Polymer Modified Emulsion Membrane (CPEM-1)	Gal.	10	\$11.80	\$118.00	\$3.00	\$30.00
412-10.06	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 6"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	32224	\$4.25	\$136,952.00	\$3.50	\$112,784.00
414-10.00	Crack Sealing	Mile	2.1	\$6,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,550.00
502-90.00	Expansion Joint Filler Strip (1" Thickness)	L.F.	247	\$3.00	\$741.00	\$2.50	\$617.50
509-16.08	Concrete Base Repair (8" Non-reinforced, Removal and Replacement), Includes Curb	S.Y.	5311	\$62.00	\$329,282.00	\$70.00	\$371,770.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	31	\$118.00	\$3,658.00	\$255.00	\$7,905.00
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	396	\$85.00	\$33,660.00	\$70.79	\$28,032.84
609-10.93	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter (Various Widths), Vertical/Mountable	L.F.	473	\$20.00	\$9,460.00	\$56.00	\$26,488.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$14,380.91	\$14,380.91
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$83,500.00	\$83,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
803-10.00	Sodding	S.Y.	1213	\$22.00	\$26,686.00	\$18.00	\$21,834.00
804-20.01	Amended Soil (Water Quality BMP)	S.Y.	175.3	\$17.00	\$2,980.10	\$21.50	\$3,768.95
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$995,088.25		\$1,005,000.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$995,088.25		\$1,005,000.00